Trophy Report SATURDAY SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad
A 11.2
A 16.2
IA 101
1A 5.5
A 44
1A 21
IA 122
IA 115
1A 111
IA 10.5
1A 6.3
1A 5.2
IA 125
1A 9.3
IA 45
1A 2.5
IA 16.4
IA 104
1A 8.5
IA 6.2
IA 121
IA 114
IA 82
IA 10.3
A 92
1A 5.4
IL 16.3
IA 102
1A 9.1
A 43
A 42
1A 2.4
IA 124
IA 123
1A 8.1
1A 8.4
1A 6.4
1A 5.1
A 41
1A 8.3
IA 23
IA 113
1A 9.4
1A 9.5

5.3

16 22895
18 50107
19 04415
20 73039
17 73485
18 51472
98 01728
14 10202
07 64744
18 54258
19 01520
87 01431
83 04832
16 23299
1513233
07 62338
01 13860
98 04158
99 14995
1920010
19 29230
84 06928
19 37831
18 58782
14 16850
21 14755
99 02499
20 69941
16 22894
17 73880
05 10409
09 21932
19 15236
82 04454
20 69231
78 01605
16 10044
88 03533
1911210
19 38934
17 76958
18 51635
21 14341
2114342
2113376

45

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WILKINS KYLE

BARTEE MARC A
CANTRELL ROLLIE M
BAKER DAVID J

HODGE MORGAN

HODGE STEWART KADEN
SIMON JAMES L
MANNING KOLTON

FRUH DARIN

STALLMAN SHANNON D
BAHMLER CLARENCE G VT
LEFEVRE RICK J
OCONNOR KEVIN D
MCCARVILLE SAM

MILLS LEVI

LAWSON GAYLE
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
FLEMING JOSEPH M
RUSSO JAMES M

NEHRING WM A VT
WEBER ANDREW VT
ELDER TERRY L VT

WILKINS BRIAN C

HODGE STEWART EDWAR

SIMON SARA A

SWANSON KYLE R

KAGE WALTER E

FELSKE LANE

WILKINS CURTIS M

MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
NORDSTROM TOM L

BARNHART DAVID G

KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C

CARLSON PAUL W VT
DUMMERMUTH CHAD

LINDSEY ERROL LEE

SHAW LEN B VT
MCGREGOR ROGER J

HARTWIG CHARLES E

WESSELS BILL

WOLFS TAYLER LD
MEANA CHLOE

GROFF BRAIDEN

GROFF BRAXTON

DANIELSON BRUCE

6/5/2021 1:47:32 PM

AAA AA A B
I I 99 |
I | 98 |
I I I
I I 97 |
I I |97
I I |97
I I | 96
I | 96 |
I I | 96
I | 96 |
I I | 96
I I | 96
I I 95 |
I I 95 |
I I 95 |
I I 95 |
I I | 94
I I | 94
I I I
I I | 94
I I |93
I I 93 |
I I |93
I I | 92
I |92 |
I I | o1
I I I
I I I
I I | 90
I I | 90
I I I
I | 90 |
I | 89 |
I I |89
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I | 84
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I |79
I | 69 |
I I I

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

98

94

90
90

90

89
88
88
86

82

82
79

67

1
91

O TOO0O0WWOOO0OO0W>»>OWWWOOW>W®W>WWTOH®E>>r2>OW>H>0W0E>0 >



Trophy Report SATURDAY HANDICAP

Total Shooters 34

Squad
1A 21
1A 5.4
1A 8.4
1A 5.2
IA 4.5
IA 115
1A 6.3
1A 5.5
1A 9.2
A 91
1A 121
1A 6.1
IA 123
IA 104
IA 82
1A 6.2
1A 5.1
IA 101
1A 6.4
A 44
A 43
A 41
IA 125
1A 111
1A 5.3
1A 2.4
IA 124
A 114
IA 113
IA 83
1A 6.5
A 4.2
L 93

9.5

18 51472
21 14755
16 23299
18 54258
20 69941
14 10202
19 01520
20 73039
14 16850
16 22894
98 01728
19 29230
82 04454
01 13860
19 37831
18 58782
19 04415
1513233
16 10044
17 73485
17 73880
19 37992
98 04158
07 64744
11 15351
09 21932
19 15236
84 06928
16 22895
19 38934
99 14995
05 10409
99 02499
88 03533

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HODGE STEWART KADEN
SWANSON KYLE R
MCCARVILLE SAM
STALLMAN SHANNON D
FELSKE LANE

MANNING KOLTON
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
BAKER DAVID J

SIMON SARA A

WILKINS CURTIS M
SIMON JAMES L
WEBER ANDREW
CARLSON PAUL W
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
WILKINS BRIAN C
HODGE STEWART EDWAR
CANTRELL ROLLIE M
MILLS LEVI

SHAW LEN B

HODGE MORGAN
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
MCGEHEARTY TOM J
FLEMING JOSEPH M
FRUH DARIN

STALLMAN GARY R
BARNHART DAVID G
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
ELDER TERRY L
WILKINS KYLE
WESSELS BILL

RUSSO JAMES M
NORDSTROM TOM L
KAGE WALTER E
MCGREGOR ROGER J

From

To

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

6/5/2021 3:12:57 PM

25.
27.

94

91

90

87

85
84

AVERAGE SCORE

22.
24.5

93
92
92
91

89

87

87
86
85

81
80
75

19.

Page

99
96
95
95
95

94
94
93

91
91
91

90
89

88

81
81

1
89

19.5 |
20 |
20.5 |
21 |
19 |
27 |
20 |
21 |
215 |
235 |
245 |
22 |
23
26.5
20.5
21
21
27
20.5
20
22
20
225 |
27 |
22 |
225 |
24 |
25 |
27 |
20
21
22
23
23



Trophy Report SATURDAY DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
IA 4.5
1A 6.5
1A 2.5
IA 43
1A 6.4
1A 5.4
1A 6.3
1A 5.5
1A 5.3
A 42
1A 6.1
1A 21
1A 5.1
A 4.1
1A 2.4
1A 6.2
1A 2.3
1A 5.2
A 44

22

16 22895
1513233
82 04454
16 22894
17 73485
84 06928
17 73880
14 10202
01 13860
14 16850
2117283
18 51472
07 64744
19 38934
88 03533
20 69941
98 01728
90 06240
19 37831
19 29230

20

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WILKINS KYLE

MILLS LEVI

CARLSON PAUL W VT
WILKINS CURTIS M

HODGE MORGAN

ELDER TERRY L VT
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON

MANNING KOLTON

MOOREHEAD JEREMY A

SIMON SARA A

GIPPLE SETH J

HODGE STEWART KADEN

FRUH DARIN

WESSELS BILL

MCGREGOR ROGER J

FELSKE LANE

SIMON JAMES L

ARNOLD DAVID A

WILKINS BRIAN C

WEBER ANDREW VT

6/5/2021 3:14:30 PM

AAA AA

b
[os]

© ©
(SN |

92
91

90
89
84
84
83

80

74
70

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

90

89

82

79
75
74

61
56

1
82



Trophy Report SUNDAY SINGLES

Total Shooters 44

Squad
A 11.2
1A 71
IA 121
IA 114
IA 101
IA 125
IA 124
IA 123
IA 104
1A 6.5
1A 5.5
IA 115
IA 113
1A 111
IA 6.1
1A 5.1
A 44
IL 5.3
1A 6.3
IA 82
IA 41
1A 3.2
IA 6.2
1A 5.2
IA 33
1A 7.5
1A 7.4
IA 10.5
IA 10.2
IA 83
A 43
1A 3.5
1A 9.5
1A 5.4
IA 4.5
IA 103
1A 8.4
1A 8.5
1A 3.4
IA 122
1A 9.4
1A 8.1
A 42

7.3

16 22895
87 02765
98 01728
84 06928
16 22894
83 04832
19 15236
82 04454
17 72708
01 13860
19 23100
08 10897
89 01603
07 64744
1115163
19 27095
21 14755
19 06935
16 22383
1510787
19 34744
87 01431
12 13420
91 02442
92 02515
79 09623
78 04057
98 04158
80 06605
19 37831
19 01520
07 62338
80 03239
19 00165
05 10409
20 69231
17 70253
17 76958
2116363
19 30120
20 74489
03 10489
20 72068
19 26760

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WILKINS KYLE

MEYNE DANNY L
SIMON JAMES L
ELDER TERRY L
WILKINS CURTIS M
OCONNOR KEVIN D
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
CARLSON PAUL W
SHATZER WILLIAM
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
ROBY DAVE

KLOUBEC MONTE E
DVORAK JOHN R
FRUH DARIN

MEIER RYAN
SYWASSINK DAVID M
SWANSON KYLE R
DIPPLE GARY

THEIS JUSTINE
STALKER MARY L
NORRIS TRUMAN
LEFEVRE RICK J
THEIS JARED J

ROBY JEFFREY D
NELSON WILLIAM L
HALSOR MIKE

YODER MICHAEL A
FLEMING JOSEPH M
DRAKER DAVE W
WILKINS BRIAN C
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
LAWSON GAYLE
SCHWENDINGER RON J
KISNER ANN F
NORDSTROM TOM L
DUMMERMUTH CHAD
BARTEE CHRISTOPHER J
WOLFS TAYLER
KROUSE ROWDY J
WINTER DAVID H
SCHWENDINGER JEFF
PRULL KELLEY R
BARGER CLAYTON
STRAUSS RANDALL

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

LD
JR

VT

VT
LD

LD

VT

6/6/2021 11:36:36 AM

AAA

AA

99
99

98

97
97

97

97
96

96

93

92
92
91

90

98

98

97

97

96

96

96

96

95

93

93
92

91
90

90
90

83
82

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

94

90

89
89
89
88
87
86
86
85
85

80

1
92

OWWOOOO0OO0O0000>»WWO®>»>»2rWw>»WOWW>WW>>W>W>>E>T>>



Trophy Report SUNDAY HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad
IA 123
A 11.2
1A 5.2
IA 4.5
A 44
IA 124
1A 121
A 21
IA 114
IA 83
1A 5.4
1A 5.1
IA 41
1A 2.5
IA 101
1A 8.4
1A 8.2
IA 8.1
IA 43
IA 3.2
IA 33
IL 5.3
1A 9.4
1A 7.5
IA 10.5
IA 93
A 4.2
IA 115
1A 111
IA 113
A 91
1A 2.4
1A 8.5
1A 7.4

2.3

82 04454
16 22895
91 02442
19 34744
21 14755
19 15236
98 01728
87 02765
84 06928
19 37831
19 23100
19 27095
19 04415
79 09623
1115163
12 13420
1510787
03 10489
19 01520
87 01431
92 02515
19 06935
16 22894
80 03239
01 13860
98 04158
2116363
08 10897
07 64744
89 01603
17 72708
78 04057
17 76958
20 74489
19 26760

35

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CARLSON PAUL W
WILKINS KYLE

ROBY JEFFREY D
NORRIS TRUMAN
SWANSON KYLE R
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
SIMON JAMES L
MEYNE DANNY L
ELDER TERRY L
WILKINS BRIAN C
ROBY DAVE
SYWASSINK DAVID M
CANTRELL ROLLIE M
HALSOR MIKE

MEIER RYAN

THEIS JARED J
STALKER MARY L
PRULL KELLEY R
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
LEFEVRE RICK J
NELSON WILLIAM L
DIPPLE GARY
WILKINS CURTIS M
SCHWENDINGER RON J
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
FLEMING JOSEPH M
KROUSE ROWDY J
KLOUBEC MONTE E
FRUH DARIN

DVORAK JOHN R
SHATZER WILLIAM
YODER MICHAEL A
WOLFS TAYLER
SCHWENDINGER JEFF
STRAUSS RANDALL

From
To
VT

JR

VT

VT
VT

LD

VT

VT

VT

LD

VT

25.
27.

6/6/2021 2:20:23 PM

95

91
90

90
89

84

83
83
82

77

72

AVERAGE SCORE

22.
24.5

97

95

91
91

90
90

89
88
87
85

84

19.

Page

95

94

90

90

89
89
89
89

85

84

82

76
74

1

87

23 |
27 |
235 |
19 |
20 |
24
245 |
27 |
25 |
205 |
225 |
245 |
21 |
26.5 |
27 |
19 ]
19 |
20 |
20 |
245 |
235 |
23 |
235 |
19.5 |
26.5 |
225 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
26 |
21 |
255 |
19 |
20 |
25 |



Trophy Report SUNDAY DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
IA 43
1A 21
1A 5.5
IA 4.5
IA 125
A 44
1A 2.5
1A 5.4
1A 5.2
1A 5.1
1A 121
A 4.2
1A 5.3
A 4.1
IA 23
1A 8.2
1A 8.4
1A 2.4
IA 123
IA 8.1
IA 124
1A 8.3

8.5

16 22894
87 02765
08 10897
16 22895
82 04454
1115163
79 09623
84 06928
19 34744
07 64744
98 01728
01 13860
89 01603
12 13420
19 26760
1510787
92 02515
78 04057
80 03239
03 10489
1930120
19 37831
17 76958

23

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WILKINS CURTIS M
MEYNE DANNY L
KLOUBEC MONTE E
WILKINS KYLE
CARLSON PAUL W
MEIER RYAN
HALSOR MIKE
ELDER TERRY L
NORRIS TRUMAN
FRUH DARIN
SIMON JAMES L
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
DVORAK JOHN R
THEIS JARED J
STRAUSS RANDALL
STALKER MARY L
NELSON WILLIAM L
YODER MICHAEL A
SCHWENDINGER RON J
PRULL KELLEY R
WINTER DAVID H
WILKINS BRIAN C
WOLFS TAYLER

VT

VT
JR

VT
LD

VT

LD

6/6/2021 2:21:03 PM

AAA AA A B
I I | 96
I | 96 |
I | 95 |
I | 94 |
I I | o1
I | 90 |
I | 90 |
I I | 88
I I | 86
I I | 86
I I | 85
I I | 85
I I | 84
I I I
I I | 83
I I I
I I | 78
I I I
I I | 70
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

84

82

78

70

69

65
63

1
83

OO0OO0O0WOwWO WO WWWwWwwW>P>wW>PP>W



