

Total Shooters 45 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 91

Squad	Name	AAA	AA	A	B	C	D	
IA 11.2	16 22895 WILKINS KYLE			99				A
IA 16.2	18 50107 BARTEE MARC A			98				A
IA 10.1	19 04415 CANTRELL ROLLIE M					98		C
IA 5.5	20 73039 BAKER DAVID J			97				A
IA 4.4	17 73485 HODGE MORGAN				97			B
IA 2.1	18 51472 HODGE STEWART KADEN				97			B
IA 12.2	98 01728 SIMON JAMES L				96			B
IA 11.5	14 10202 MANNING KOLTON			96				A
IA 11.1	07 64744 FRUH DARIN				96			B
IA 10.5	18 54258 STALLMAN SHANNON D			96				A
IA 6.3	19 01520 BAHMLER CLARENCE G	VT			96			B
IA 5.2	87 01431 LEFEVRE RICK J				96			B
IA 12.5	83 04832 OCONNOR KEVIN D			95				A
IA 9.3	16 23299 MCCARVILLE SAM			95				A
IA 4.5	15 13233 MILLS LEVI			95				A
IA 2.5	07 62338 LAWSON GAYLE			95				A
IA 16.4	01 13860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A				94			B
IA 10.4	98 04158 FLEMING JOSEPH M				94			B
IA 8.5	99 14995 RUSSO JAMES M					94		C
IA 6.2	19 20010 NEHRING WM A	VT			94			B
IA 12.1	19 29230 WEBER ANDREW	VT			93			B
IA 11.4	84 06928 ELDER TERRY L	VT		93				A
IA 8.2	19 37831 WILKINS BRIAN C				93			B
IA 10.3	18 58782 HODGE STEWART EDWAR				92			B
IA 9.2	14 16850 SIMON SARA A			92				A
IA 5.4	21 14755 SWANSON KYLE R				91			B
IL 16.3	99 02499 KAGE WALTER E					90		C
IA 10.2	20 69941 FELSKA LANE					90		C
IA 9.1	16 22894 WILKINS CURTIS M				90			B
IA 4.3	17 73880 MCGEHEARTY ADDISON				90			B
IA 4.2	05 10409 NORDSTROM TOM L					90		C
IA 2.4	09 21932 BARNHART DAVID G			90				A
IA 12.4	19 15236 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C			89				A
IA 12.3	82 04454 CARLSON PAUL W	VT			89			B
IA 8.1	20 69231 DUMMERMUTH CHAD					89		C
IA 8.4	78 01605 LINDSEY ERROL LEE					88		C
IA 6.4	16 10044 SHAW LEN B	VT				88		C
IA 5.1	88 03533 MCGREGOR ROGER J					86		C
IA 4.1	19 11210 HARTWIG CHARLES E				84			B
IA 8.3	19 38934 WESSELS BILL					82		C
IA 2.3	17 76958 WOLFS TAYLER	LD				82		C
IA 11.3	18 51635 MEANA CHLOE					79		C
IA 9.4	21 14341 GROFF BRAIDEN				79			B
IA 9.5	21 14342 GROFF BRAXTON			69				A
IA 5.3	21 13376 DANIELSON BRUCE					67		C

Total Shooters 34 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 89

			From	.	.	25.	22.	19.		
Squad		Name	To	.	.	27.	24.5	21.5		
IA	2.1	18 51472	HODGE STEWART KADEN						99	19.5
IA	5.4	21 14755	SWANSON KYLE R						96	20
IA	8.4	16 23299	MCCARVILLE SAM						95	20.5
IA	5.2	18 54258	STALLMAN SHANNON D						95	21
IA	4.5	20 69941	FELSKE LANE						95	19
IA	11.5	14 10202	MANNING KOLTON				94			27
IA	6.3	19 01520	BAHMLER CLARENCE G	VT					94	20
IA	5.5	20 73039	BAKER DAVID J						94	21
IA	9.2	14 16850	SIMON SARA A						93	21.5
IA	9.1	16 22894	WILKINS CURTIS M					93		23.5
IA	12.1	98 01728	SIMON JAMES L					92		24.5
IA	6.1	19 29230	WEBER ANDREW	VT				92		22
IA	12.3	82 04454	CARLSON PAUL W	VT				91		23
IA	10.4	01 13860	MOOREHEAD JEREMY A				91			26.5
IA	8.2	19 37831	WILKINS BRIAN C						91	20.5
IA	6.2	18 58782	HODGE STEWART EDWAR						91	21
IA	5.1	19 04415	CANTRELL ROLLIE M						91	21
IA	10.1	15 13233	MILLS LEVI				90			27
IA	6.4	16 10044	SHAW LEN B	VT					90	20.5
IA	4.4	17 73485	HODGE MORGAN						89	20
IA	4.3	17 73880	MCGEHEARTY ADDISON					89		22
IA	4.1	19 37992	MCGEHEARTY TOM J						88	20
IA	12.5	98 04158	FLEMING JOSEPH M					87		22.5
IA	11.1	07 64744	FRUH DARIN				87			27
IA	5.3	11 15351	STALLMAN GARY R					87		22
IA	2.4	09 21932	BARNHART DAVID G					86		22.5
IA	12.4	19 15236	KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C					85		24
IA	11.4	84 06928	ELDER TERRY L	VT			85			25
IA	11.3	16 22895	WILKINS KYLE				84			27
IA	8.3	19 38934	WESSELS BILL						81	20
IA	6.5	99 14995	RUSSO JAMES M						81	21
IA	4.2	05 10409	NORDSTROM TOM L					81		22
IL	9.3	99 02499	KAGE WALTER E					80		23
IA	9.5	88 03533	MCGREGOR ROGER J					75		23

Total Shooters 20 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad	Name	AAA	AA	A	B	C	D	
IA 4.5	16 22895 WILKINS KYLE			97				A
IA 6.5	15 13233 MILLS LEVI			95				A
IA 2.5	82 04454 CARLSON PAUL W				92			B
IA 4.3	16 22894 WILKINS CURTIS M				91			B
IA 6.4	17 73485 HODGE MORGAN					90		C
IA 5.4	84 06928 ELDER TERRY L				90			B
IA 6.3	17 73880 MCGEHEARTY ADDISON					89		C
IA 5.5	14 10202 MANNING KOLTON			89				A
IA 5.3	01 13860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A				84			B
IA 4.2	14 16850 SIMON SARA A				84			B
IA 6.1	21 17283 GIPPLE SETH J				83			B
IA 2.1	18 51472 HODGE STEWART KADEN					82		C
IA 5.1	07 64744 FRUH DARIN				80			B
IA 4.1	19 38934 WESSELS BILL					79		C
IA 2.4	88 03533 MCGREGOR ROGER J					75		C
IA 6.2	20 69941 FELSKE LANE					74		C
IA 2.3	98 01728 SIMON JAMES L				74			B
IA 5.2	90 06240 ARNOLD DAVID A				70			B
IA 4.4	19 37831 WILKINS BRIAN C					61		C
IA 2.2	19 29230 WEBER ANDREW					56		C

Total Shooters 44 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad	Name	AAA	AA	A	B	C	D	
IA 11.2	16 22895 WILKINS KYLE			99				A
IA 7.1	87 02765 MEYNE DANNY L			99				A
IA 12.1	98 01728 SIMON JAMES L				98			B
IA 11.4	84 06928 ELDER TERRY L	VT		98				A
IA 10.1	16 22894 WILKINS CURTIS M				98			B
IA 12.5	83 04832 OCONNOR KEVIN D			97				A
IA 12.4	19 15236 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C			97				A
IA 12.3	82 04454 CARLSON PAUL W	VT			97			B
IA 10.4	17 72708 SHATZER WILLIAM			97				A
IA 6.5	01 13860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A				97			B
IA 5.5	19 23100 ROBY DAVE	VT		97				A
IA 11.5	08 10897 KLOUBEC MONTE E			96				A
IA 11.3	89 01603 DVORAK JOHN R				96			B
IA 11.1	07 64744 FRUH DARIN				96			B
IA 6.1	11 15163 MEIER RYAN			96				A
IA 5.1	19 27095 SYWASSINK DAVID M	VT			96			B
IA 4.4	21 14755 SWANSON KYLE R				96			B
IL 5.3	19 06935 DIPPLE GARY	VT			95			B
IA 6.3	16 22383 THEIS JUSTINE					94		C
IA 8.2	15 10787 STALKER MARY L	LD			93			B
IA 4.1	19 34744 NORRIS TRUMAN	JR		93				A
IA 3.2	87 01431 LEFEVRE RICK J				93			B
IA 6.2	12 13420 THEIS JARED J				92			B
IA 5.2	91 02442 ROBY JEFFREY D			92				A
IA 3.3	92 02515 NELSON WILLIAM L			92				A
IA 7.5	79 09623 HALSOR MIKE			91				A
IA 7.4	78 04057 YODER MICHAEL A				91			B
IA 10.5	98 04158 FLEMING JOSEPH M				90			B
IA 10.2	80 06605 DRAKER DAVE W					90		C
IA 8.3	19 37831 WILKINS BRIAN C				90			B
IA 4.3	19 01520 BAHMLER CLARENCE G	VT			90			B
IA 3.5	07 62338 LAWSON GAYLE			90				A
IA 9.5	80 03239 SCHWENDINGER RON J	VT				89		C
IA 5.4	19 00165 KISNER ANN F	LD				89		C
IA 4.5	05 10409 NORDSTROM TOM L					89		C
IA 10.3	20 69231 DUMMERMUTH CHAD					88		C
IA 8.4	17 70253 BARTEE CHRISTOPHER J					87		C
IA 8.5	17 76958 WOLFS TAYLER	LD				86		C
IA 3.4	21 16363 KROUSE ROWDY J					86		C
IA 12.2	19 30120 WINTER DAVID H					85		C
IA 9.4	20 74489 SCHWENDINGER JEFF					85		C
IA 8.1	03 10489 PRULL KELLEY R				83			B
IA 4.2	20 72068 BARGER CLAYTON				82			B
IA 7.3	19 26760 STRAUSS RANDALL	VT				80		C

Total Shooters 35 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 87

			From	.	.	25.	22.	19.		
Squad	Name	To	.	.	27.	24.5	21.5			
IA 12.3	82 04454	CARLSON PAUL W	VT					97		23
IA 11.2	16 22895	WILKINS KYLE					95			27
IA 5.2	91 02442	ROBY JEFFREY D					95			23.5
IA 4.5	19 34744	NORRIS TRUMAN	JR					95		19
IA 4.4	21 14755	SWANSON KYLE R						94		20
IA 12.4	19 15236	KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C						91		24
IA 12.1	98 01728	SIMON JAMES L						91		24.5
IA 2.1	87 02765	MEYNE DANNY L					91			27
IA 11.4	84 06928	ELDER TERRY L	VT				90			25
IA 8.3	19 37831	WILKINS BRIAN C						90		20.5
IA 5.4	19 23100	ROBY DAVE	VT					90		22.5
IA 5.1	19 27095	SYWASSINK DAVID M	VT					90		24.5
IA 4.1	19 04415	CANTRELL ROLLIE M						90		21
IA 2.5	79 09623	HALSOR MIKE					90			26.5
IA 10.1	11 15163	MEIER RYAN					89			27
IA 8.4	12 13420	THEIS JARED J						89		19
IA 8.2	15 10787	STALKER MARY L	LD					89		19
IA 8.1	03 10489	PRULL KELLEY R						89		20
IA 4.3	19 01520	BAHMLER CLARENCE G	VT					89		20
IA 3.2	87 01431	LEFEVRE RICK J						89		24.5
IA 3.3	92 02515	NELSON WILLIAM L						88		23.5
IL 5.3	19 06935	DIPPLE GARY	VT					87		23
IA 9.4	16 22894	WILKINS CURTIS M						85		23.5
IA 7.5	80 03239	SCHWENDINGER RON J	VT					85		19.5
IA 10.5	01 13860	MOOREHEAD JEREMY A					84			26.5
IA 9.3	98 04158	FLEMING JOSEPH M						84		22.5
IA 4.2	21 16363	KROUSE ROWDY J						84		20
IA 11.5	08 10897	KLOUBEC MONTE E					83			27
IA 11.1	07 64744	FRUH DARIN					83			27
IA 11.3	89 01603	DVORAK JOHN R					82			26
IA 9.1	17 72708	SHATZER WILLIAM						82		21
IA 2.4	78 04057	YODER MICHAEL A					77			25.5
IA 8.5	17 76958	WOLFS TAYLER	LD					76		19
IA 7.4	20 74489	SCHWENDINGER JEFF						74		20
IA 2.3	19 26760	STRAUSS RANDALL	VT				72			25

Total Shooters 23 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad	Name	AAA	AA	A	B	C	D	
IA 4.3	16 22894 WILKINS CURTIS M				96			B
IA 2.1	87 02765 MEYNE DANNY L			96				A
IA 5.5	08 10897 KLOUBEC MONTE E			95				A
IA 4.5	16 22895 WILKINS KYLE			94				A
IA 12.5	82 04454 CARLSON PAUL W	VT			91			B
IA 4.4	11 15163 MEIER RYAN			90				A
IA 2.5	79 09623 HALSOR MIKE			90				A
IA 5.4	84 06928 ELDER TERRY L	VT			88			B
IA 5.2	19 34744 NORRIS TRUMAN	JR			86			B
IA 5.1	07 64744 FRUH DARIN				86			B
IA 12.1	98 01728 SIMON JAMES L				85			B
IA 4.2	01 13860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A				85			B
IA 5.3	89 01603 DVORAK JOHN R				84			B
IA 4.1	12 13420 THEIS JARED J					84		C
IA 2.3	19 26760 STRAUSS RANDALL	VT			83			B
IA 8.2	15 10787 STALKER MARY L	LD				82		C
IA 8.4	92 02515 NELSON WILLIAM L				78			B
IA 2.4	78 04057 YODER MICHAEL A					78		C
IA 12.3	80 03239 SCHWENDINGER RON J	VT			70			B
IA 8.1	03 10489 PRULL KELLEY R					70		C
IA 12.4	19 30120 WINTER DAVID H					69		C
IA 8.3	19 37831 WILKINS BRIAN C					65		C
IA 8.5	17 76958 WOLFS TAYLER	LD				63		C